Состав фонда

Фонд № 8 Объединенный архивный фонд "Полные товарищества", г. Иваново. 1994-1995 гг.
	№

описи
	Название описи
	Тип

описи
	Даты документов
	Объем

	
	
	
	Нач.
	Кон.
	ед. хр.
	ед. уч.

	1
	ПТ "Сильвер", г. Иваново. 1994-1995 гг.
	Документы по личному составу
	1994
	1995
	2
	0

	Описей всего: 1
	Объем всего:
	2
	0


